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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 P K  ASHARAF K P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
PERUVAYALKARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

2 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P

ABDUL SALAM 
KANJIRANDI (FTHR)

SAHAL MANZIL, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

3 10/01/2026 SAMEERA C P K  ASHARAF 
(HSBN)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
PERUVAYALKARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

4 10/01/2026 SREEJISHA  E N BAIJU   SUNDARAN 
(HSBN)

8 SHAJU NIVAS, 
NEAR COURT, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 THASLEEMA K V JAMSHEER P V 
(HSBN)

13/127A THAMEEMA 
MANZIL, SIDHIQUE 
NAGAR, KALLIAD, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

6 10/01/2026 SURESH P M  CHATHU 
CHAKKARA (FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 

AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

7 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHANA V P 

SALEEM K K (FTHR) KAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

8 10/01/2026 KAYALAKKAKATH 
MARVA 

MURIKKANCHERI 
ABDUL MAJEED 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL QUBA, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

9 10/01/2026 Fahad Ahammed C H Hanees Ahammed 
(FTHR)

Darul Hafeez, 
Koyyodanchal, Koodali, 

Koodali, 670592, 
Mattannur

  

10 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIL V P 

LATHEEF V P (FTHR) MAMBALLI HOUSE, 
EDAYAR, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

11 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIK 
PALLIYATH

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

SAHAL MANZIL, 
KOLARY, KOLARI, 
KOLARY, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 ZAKIR HUSSAIN N M MAMMED NAMATH 
MURIKKOLI (FTHR)

CHERUVATH 
NHALIL HOUSE, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

13 10/01/2026 SHYN VAZHAYIL SASI VELLOON 
(FTHR)

SHYN NIVAS, 
KANNOTH KUDAL, 

KANNOTH, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

14 10/01/2026  MUHAMMED 
YASEEN M P 

ANVAR M P (FTHR) KAVUNGIL HOUSE, 
POOZHIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNOTH, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

15 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH P ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

SAHAL MANZIL, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

16 10/01/2026 SHITHA R S DEEPU MON (HSBN) PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

17 10/01/2026 ZAKIR HUSSAIN N M MAMMED NAMATH 
MURIKKOLI (FTHR)

CHERUVATH 
NHALIL HOUSE, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

18 10/01/2026 ASEEM M A MUNEER (FTHR) 3/234 P K HOUSE, 
KOORARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

19 10/01/2026 SHAHEED M AYISHA M (MTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PERINCHERI, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

20 10/01/2026 Madusha K V Madhusoothanan K V 
(FTHR)

Sheeja Nivas, 
Banganaparamba, 
Koodali, Koodali, 
670592, Mattannur

  

21 10/01/2026 NIZAR K V MUHAMMED N K K 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR P 
O, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

22 10/01/2026 FATHIMA M ABDUL KHADER  M 
K (FTHR)

MARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NEERVELI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERI

  

23 10/01/2026 ARSHAD A P YOUSAF A P (FTHR) KANDATHIL VEED, 
POOZHIYODE, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

24 10/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR G RAJAVIKRAMAN 
NAMBOODIRI (FTHR)

192 A/GANGA 
ILLAM, 

MARUTHAYI, 
KOLARI, PORORA, 

670702, IRITTY

  

25 10/01/2026 PRAKASHAN T SUJATHA K (WIFE) CHERIYAPEROTH, 
MUDAPPATHOOR, 

KANNAVAM, 
MALLANNUR, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

26 10/01/2026 NOUFAL V M ABDULLA (FTHR) 2/38 A RAZIQ 
MANZIL, VATTOLI, 

CHITTARIPARAMABA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

27 10/01/2026 SUMAYYA M HAMZA (FTHR) MANGADAN 
PUTHIYAPURA 

HOUSE, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, THALASSERY

  

28 10/01/2026 AKHILA V K V K BHARATHAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKANDYPARAMBIL, 
KATHIROD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

29 10/01/2026 AYISHA M MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A (HSBN)

10/107, ALOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAM, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

30 10/01/2026 SHAHABAS  T P NAVAS  T (FTHR) BOOTH25 SHABANA 
MANZIL, KOORARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

31 10/01/2026 NAFEESA K ABOOBACKER R P 
(HSBN)

NABEESA MANZIL, 
PATTAKKAL, 

KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 
670593, IRITTY

  

32 10/01/2026 RISBHAN P MAHROOF P (FTHR) VENGOTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

33 10/01/2026 SREEHARI S KUMAR 
P M 

SATHEESH KUMAR P 
M (FTHR)

GOPISREE, THERUR 
PALAYODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR P O, 

670595, THALASSERY 
TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 RAHOOF KOYAMBIL SAFIYA (MTHR) ANGATH HOUSE, 
PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

35 10/01/2026 VISHNU VINEED K V VINEED  C C (FTHR) NAINIKA, THERUR 
PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

36 10/01/2026 PADIYIL 
PUTHARIYATH 

HASHIF

P FATHIMA (MTHR) ZAM ZAM MANZIL, 
MANAKKAYI, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

37 10/01/2026 RASMINA P P SAMEER KE (HSBN) 533/ RASMINA 
MAHAL, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA 
P O, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

38 10/01/2026 THOUFEERA A MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (HSBN)

16/26 D NABEESA 
MANZIL, 

PATTAKKAL, 
KALLIAD, KALLIAD, 

670593, IRITTY

  

39 10/01/2026 C V VALLI PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K (HSBN)

PRAVEEN NIVAS, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

40 10/01/2026 NADIYA  N K ALI V (FTHR) 340 NIHANA 
MANZIL, 

KAVUMPADY, 
THILLANKERY, 

THILLANKERY P O, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

41 10/01/2026 FARHAN HABEEB 
ELLIKKAL

IBRAHIM  P P (FTHR) NAFEESA MAHAL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

42 10/01/2026 HUBAIB C P K M MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

HUBAIBS, 
BENGANAPARAMBA 

PO KOODALI, 
KOODALI, PO 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

43 10/01/2026 SREEHARI  
RAVEENDRAN

RAVEENDRAN M I  
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
DESHABANDHU, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERI

  

44 10/01/2026 ARUN E VENUGOPALAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLUKETTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

45 10/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER 
B

ABDUL KAREEM  P 
K  (FTHR)

6/291 A BAITHUL 
NOOR, PALAT 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

46 10/01/2026 Abhinav N Sivaprasad N (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

47 10/01/2026 MAMMOOTTY  M ABU KELOTH (FTHR) KELOTH HOUSE, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

48 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIM 
K P

MUHAMMED A P 
(FTHR)

236/BAITHUL 
MUBARACK, 

KAVUMPADY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

49 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MINHA M P

MAHAROOF  C K 
(FTHR)

HIRA, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

50 10/01/2026 RIKHIN KRISHNA R PREENA K P (MTHR) KOTEENNIL HOUSE, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

51 10/01/2026 HASEENA  M A RAMJITH M R  (HSBN) 690/NAJMAS, 
KAICHERI, 

MANANTHERI, 
KANNAVAM P O, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

52 10/01/2026 FOUSIYA T K SAINABA T K (MTHR) ASEEBA MANZIL, 
KARINGACHAL, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

53 10/01/2026 Adith M Gireeshan V (FTHR) Nelliyulla Kandi 
Parambil Veedu, 

Manantheri, sathram, 
manantheri, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

54 10/01/2026 MITHILAJ K K KUNHALU (MTHR) KANDATHILPURA, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

55 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
P P 

KOYILOTRA ALI 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURA 
HOUSE, SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

56 10/01/2026 AKHILA C B P DASAN (FTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
MANNUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

57 10/01/2026 karthika m k Shajila V P  (MTHR) Rajani, Thrikadari poil, 
Tholambra, Tholambra, 

670673, Thalassery

  

58 10/01/2026 SADIQUE V IBRAHIM K V (FTHR) BOOTH 24, 
VALAPPINAKATH 

HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

59 10/01/2026 NAFAS 
KAYYALAKATH

ASEEZ (FTHR) 228, VAZHAYIL 
KAYYALAKATH 

HOUSE, KAITHERI 
KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

60 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN SAHEER P M

SHAHIR  K C (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NIDIYANHIRAM, 

KOLARI, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

61 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHADA  B

ABDUL KAREEM P K 
(FTHR)

6/291 A BAITHUL 
NOOR, AYIPPUZHA 

PALAD, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

62 10/01/2026 RUSHDA  M ABDUL GAFFAR  M 
(FTHR)

484 DARUL FALAH, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA P O, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

63 10/01/2026 DEV C P JIJESH KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

MAHIMA, CUT AND 
COVER ROAD, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

64 10/01/2026 SHAHEER P P KASIM  KE KE (FTHR) 22/A BAITHUL NOOR, 
IDUMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA 

P O, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

65 10/01/2026 Fiza B C Abdul Rezak (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

66 10/01/2026 AJAS C M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 317, SHAHANAS 
MANZIL, 

KORARAMBA, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

67 10/01/2026 SHAMEER  PALAKKY ABU MALODAN 
(FTHR)

6/281 PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMPOLI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

MALUR, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

68 10/01/2026 Keerthana  K V M V Janardanan (FTHR) 243, Kanad, Edayannur, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

69 10/01/2026 ANSEER C H MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K E (FTHR)

KP/5/ BOOTH 24, 
SAIBU MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANUR

  

70 10/01/2026 Abdul Rasak K P Abu P K (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

71 10/01/2026 RAMSHEED K P ABOOBACKER  V V  
(FTHR)

BOOTH26 K P 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

72 10/01/2026 SHAMSEERA C P NOUSHAD P  (HSBN) PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLOLAM, 

KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR P O, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

73 10/01/2026 NAHMAL NISHAN K NASEER K (FTHR) HILLAR BAITH, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI P O, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

74 10/01/2026 AARCHA ANOOP P ANUPA KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, AYITHARA 

MAMBARAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

AYITHARA 
MAMBARAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

75 10/01/2026 ANFEELA C H ASHRAF K E P (FTHR) BOOTH 24, ANFILAS 
HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

76 10/01/2026 ABHIJAY P ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

360 A 
SREENANDANAM, 
VELLAPANTHAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

77 10/01/2026 SAFNA P N ASHRAF T N (FTHR) SAFNAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANNUR, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

KANNUR

  

78 10/01/2026 Shahana Sherin K P Riyas K P (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

79 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAAN 
P C 

P C SHAHANAS 
(MTHR)

8/252,  GAZAL, 
VELLIYAMPARAMBU, 
MATTANNUR, PRNSS 

COLLEGE P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

80 10/01/2026 GAUTHAM KISHAN DR K 
GEETHANANDAN 

(FTHR)

IXORA, KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

81 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL ZIYA ABDUL SATHAR 
CHANDROTH (FTHR)

25/135, SHAMEERA 
MANZIL, A K G 

NAGAR, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
TALUK

  

82 10/01/2026 MUSLIH P K ABDUL MAJEED 
THANNADA PURA 

(FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
POOZHIYOD, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
TALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

83 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA  
V V 

NASAR C (FTHR) DARUL ISHQE, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

84 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SADHEEDH E K 

SIDHEEK K (FTHR) THUNDI KANDI 
HOUSE, IDUMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

85 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD C H

RASHEED  T P (FTHR) DUA, NEERVELI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

MATTANNUR

  

86 10/01/2026 MUFLIHA P K ABDUL MAJEED T P 
(FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
POOZHIYOD, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

87 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJID 
V V 

NASAR C  (FTHR) DARUL ISHQUE, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

88 10/01/2026 HRITHIKA MOHAN C CHEVIDIYAN 
SHEEBA  (MTHR)

MIDAS, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

89 10/01/2026 V P  GOVINDAN CHATHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

5/ 475 B PRAMOD  
QUARTERS, 
NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

90 10/01/2026 MUHSINA SHIRIN A 
P M 

SIRAJ 
PALLIKKANDY 

(FTHR)

9/364C E LAF, 
KAITHERI EDAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

91 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
V V 

NASAR C (FTHR) DARUL ISHQUE, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

92 10/01/2026 AVANI K PREMARAJAN   
KALLYATAN (FTHR)

28, MALLANNUR, 
SIVAPURAM, 
MALLANNUR, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

93 10/01/2026 JYOTHI JOSE VISHAKH V V (HSBN) 2/528/Kanath Kattil, 
pattannur, pattannur, 
pattannur, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

94 10/01/2026 RAJA SHARIN C P  ROUF M  (FTHR) RUBEENA MANZIL, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

95 10/01/2026 NASILA T NASIR V (FTHR) BOOTH 26, 
THOUFEEQUE 

MANZIL, KOORARI, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

96 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P K C 

AMINA P K C (MTHR) 05/487, 
DARUSSALAM, 

ELAMBARA, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMBARA P O, 
670595, MATTANNUR

  

97 10/01/2026 CHINMAYA 
CHANDRAN T 

CHANDRAN 
PATHALAYI (FTHR)

CHINMAYA, 
MARUVANCHERY, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

98 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDA  C MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

99 10/01/2026 IRFANA M SIRAJUDDIN A P 
(HSBN)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PANAMBATTA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

THOLAMBRA PO, 
670673, MATTANNUR

  

100 10/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MUSALIYARAKATH, 
MANHANKARI, 

KALLIAD, 
KOSAVANVAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  

101 10/01/2026 PRABHAVATHI K P SAMAJ V K (HSBN) SREYAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

102 10/01/2026 NAZIM   V V  SUBAIDHA (MTHR) BUSHRA MANZIL, 
EDAPPAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

103 10/01/2026 RAJAVIKRAMAN G VASUDEVAN G 
(FTHR)

195A,GANGA ILLAM, 
MARUTHAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

104 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K 

SAID (FTHR) BUSHRA MANZIL, 
KOYYOTTU MOOLA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

105 10/01/2026 KUNHAMINA K KHADER (HSBN) KAPPADATHUM 
POYIL, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
670702, THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

106 10/01/2026 SHAKIRA SHIRIN C V MAHAMOOD C V 
(FTHR)

380/CHATHOTH 
HOUSE, SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

107 10/01/2026 SINDHU MOHAN P (FTHR) KOODAL HOUSE, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

108 10/01/2026 PRADEEPAN C JAYASREE M (WIFE) KARTHIKA, THERUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

109 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SURAIJ 
N 

AHAMMED E K 
(FTHR)

12/146 SUROORA 
MAHAL, 

PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

110 10/01/2026 YASEEN 
MUHAMMED C 

MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

10/278 K,  BAITHUL 
RAHMA, 

PARIYARAM, NEAR 
PARIYARAM 
MADRASA, 

MATTANNUR, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

111 10/01/2026 fathimathul fida pp siraj pp (FTHR) 009/394, palayi, 
kaitheri, nirmalagiri, 

670701, mattanur

  

112 10/01/2026 Raveendran K Kunhanandan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

11/26-B Sreenidhi, 
Thalikkad, Sivapuram, 

Mallannur, 670701, 
Mattannur

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

113 10/01/2026 RAFNAS M P RASHEED M P (FTHR) KUNHIVEED, 
POOZHIYOD, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

114 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM M K 

ABOOTTY K (FTHR) 6/321 A RIYA 
MAHAL, KUNNUM 

PURATH, NEERVELI, 
KANDAMKUNN, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

115 10/01/2026 ARYAMOL V PUSHPANATHAN 
(FTHR)

10/227A, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

116 10/01/2026 CHAMMAYIL RAHIM ABDULLA O K (FTHR) 13/274 A AL FALAH, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI P O, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

117 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIL 
K P 

CHEMMAYIL 
RAHEEM (FTHR)

13/274-A AL FALAH, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

118 10/01/2026 K SHARMINA RAMSHAD  (HSBN) CHITTARI HOUSE, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

119 10/01/2026 RAIHAN RASHEEK  RAHEEM 
CHEMMAYIL (FTHR)

13/274-A AL FALAH, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

120 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID N K 

FATHIMA N K 
(MTHR)

20 C THAQWA 
MAHAL, KOYILODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
SANKARANELLUR P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

121 10/01/2026 SUMAYYA M A SHAFEER P (HSBN) JASMILAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

122 10/01/2026 SAJAD K NAJEEB P P (FTHR) NIHALA MANZIL, 
ULIYIL, 

THILLENKERI, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

123 10/01/2026 ABIDHA K T ABOOTTY HAJI N K 
(FTHR)

HAJARA MANZIL, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

124 10/01/2026 SREE NANDHU V ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) KANIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBUKKAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

125 10/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA V K SAFEER M (FTHR) AYSHA MAHAL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

126 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASHIRA K C 

ABDUL RASHEED V 
P (FTHR)

5/168/A NOOR 
MAHAL, 

KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

127 10/01/2026 SHAREEFA K T ABOOTY HAJI N K 
(FTHR)

HAJARA MANZIL, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

128 10/01/2026 Saraswathi V K Raveendran K (HSBN) 11/26-B Sreenidhi, 
Thalikkad, Sivapuram, 

Mallannur, 670701, 
Mattannur

  

129 10/01/2026 THEERTHA M SHYNOD K (FTHR) sukhavas, illambhagam, 
part 67, mattannur, 

mattannur PO, 670702, 
iritty

  

130 10/01/2026 Varnana Nambiar M Radhika  K.K (MTHR) Sreenidhi, Kololam, 
Koodali, Edayannur P 
O, 670595, Thalassery

  

131 10/01/2026 Muhammed Fahad P P Abdul Azeez P P 
(FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Mananthery, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

132 10/01/2026 REENA K SAROJINI  CHALIL 
(MTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

133 10/01/2026 DEVANGANA S 
PRASANTH 

PRASANTHAN P K 
(FTHR)

MEENAKSHI, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

134 10/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIZ A 
P

THASLEEMA A P 
(MTHR)

A P HOUSE, 
KOORARI, KOORARI, 
IRIKKUR PO, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

135 10/01/2026 U ARCHANA MANOJKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

289, KOVOOR, 
PATTANUR, 

PATTANUR, 670595, 
THALASSARY

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

136 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL AYSHA K A (MTHR) 5/430, NEERVELI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

MATTANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


